
Winona County Youth Baseball 
8 & Under 

2023 
(East Division) 

“Official Schedule” 
 
Team#/Name:   Manager:          Phone #'s          Email: 
1) Goodview (White)  Dylan Blumentritt      651-503-1870      dblumentritt@gmail.com 

2) Rollingstone    Dalton Mayer         608-633-6187    dalton.mayer@go.winona.edu 
3) Ridgeway (Blue)  Mindy Schroeder        507-313-8615      mercmindy@yahoo.com 
4) Goodview (Red)  Craig Kreps                720-288-8164       craigkreps@gmail.com  
5) Minnesota City  Matt Breza                  507-458-6585      breza03@yahoo.com 

6) Goodview (Blue)  Lucas Webster          507-313-9505      lmarlinw@gmail.com  
7) Lewiston-Altura (Red)  Wade Meyer               507-458-1236      wmeyer_34@hotmail.com 
8) Goodview (Gray)  Seth Haun          608-387-1715     sethhaun@hotmail.com  

9) Ridgeway (Grey)  Adam Krings              507-450-7160      abkrings5146@gmail.com  
10) Lewiston-Altura (Gray)          Boomer Reps              507-251-8069       boomerreps@yahoo.com 
11) Rushford-Peterson  Blake Lee         507-696-3878      blakelea@r-pschools.com 
12) Wabasha-Kellogg  Cory Loechler            507-884-4702      coryloechler@gmail.com 

 

                  
*** The last number is the home team *** 

Tuesday, May 30th          (6:00 pm)     2-1 

   (6:30 pm) 6-9 3-12 4-11 5-10     
(7:00 pm)                7-8 

Tuesday, June 6th    (6:00 pm) 11-3 10-4                     9-5               
            (6:30 pm)     1-7 12-2         

   (7:00 pm)        8-6   
Tuesday, June 13th   (6:00 pm) 5-8                  6-7  4-9 
              (6:30 pm)  2-11                 

   (7:00 pm)     12-1  3-10                                               
Tuesday, June 20th    (6:00 pm)       5-1    
           (6:30 pm) 10-11 9-12 8-2   7-3   
   (7:00 pm)     6-4 

Tuesday, June 27th    (6:00 pm)  4-5 3-6        
              (6:30 pm)    7-2 1-10 11-9   
   (7:00 pm)  12-8       

Tuesday, July 4th   (6:00 pm)        
   (6:30 pm)                             NO GAMES  
   (7:00 pm)  
Tuesday, July 11th  (6:00 pm)          8-9 

                    (6:30 pm) 4-2 5-12 7-10 6-11  3-1   
   (7:00 pm)        
Tuesday, July 18th  (6:00 pm)   10-6 2-3  11-5 

           (6:30 pm)  9-7   4-12    
   (7:00 pm) 1-8         
Tuesday, July 25th  (6:00 pm)            9-3                     7-5 8-4 
   (6:30 pm)     11-12 10-2 

   (7:00 pm)  6-1                                 
Saturday, July 29th                                                 (Tournament in Lewiston) 
 

** WCYBB info can be found at (www.stcharlesmn.org).  Click on Departments & then                         
click on Park/Rec.  WCYBB League Director's email is (rschaber@stcharlesmn.org). 

http://www.stcharles.org/
mailto:rschaber@stcharlesmn.org

